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X OLMEDA BIKE SALDANA 2023

Nombre
549 Mariano
532  Jonathan

547 Ivan

506  Alejandro

492 Carlos Alberto

502 Miguel Angel
487  Javier

533 Luis Alberto
489 Eduardo

490  Sergio
493  Raul
495 Sergio

498  Jose Eduardo

494  Alberto

501 Oscar

534  Fernando
511 Jose Antonio

528 Vanessa
475 Alfredo Jose

504 Ricardo
537 Paolo
542 Antonio
525 Jose
536 Carlos

546  Julio Antonio

50 KM E-BIKE

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos Categoria
Yuguero Ortega

Rivas Valdivieso
Vega Pellitero

Fidalgo Fernandez

Benito Crespo
Escalada Villullas

Alcalde Bartolomé
Rodriguez Boada
Alonso Martinez

Alonso Martinez
Bustabad Yafiez

Collado Yafiez

Cuadrillero
Cabrero

Caballero De La
Piedra

Delgado Fernandez
Rodriguez Garcia
Garcia Pielagos
Peral Lopez

Vieira Viloria
Fernandez

Rossi

Santamarfa Alvarez
Martinez Alonso
Rodriguez Tejedo
Senen Blanco

515 Francisco Javier Gonzalez Martinez

548 Ricardo
505 Oskar
523 Fernando
522 Sergio
500 Ivan

538 Gabriel
519 Roberto
530 David

512  Juan Alberto

488 Ruben
540 Oliver
496 Oscar
520 Marcos

539  Jesus Manuel

510 Pedro

depertes

Velasco Espeso

Fernandez De
Gamboa Marcos

Marcos Gonzalez
Maldonado Diez
Delgado Diez

Rubi

Lacorzana Casares
Quintana Monge
Garcia Tejedo

Alonso Ferrero
Sanchez Monedero
Collantes Tresgallo

Lopez Fernandez
Saiz Fernandez

Garayo

www.palenciadeporte.es

Club
BOTIJOSPORT
BOTIJOSPORT

E-BACYCLE

E-BACYCLE

AMTB VALLADOLID
BOTIJOSPORT

MTB GUARDO
AMB VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PUNTA CANDIEIRA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB MTB CERVERA DE
PISUERGA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ANS CYCLING

ANS CYCLING
C.D. BOTIJOSPORT

THE GOONIES BIKE

MONTANA HIERRACO
INDEPENDIENTE
PITIS PALENCIA
PRIMOS MTB
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
7 TEAM IMPEROLID
INDEPENDIENTE

NORTH BUCKS
INDEPENDIENTE
AIRE NORTE

LOS PRIMOS MTB
LOS PRIMOS MTB
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS PRIMOS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

N
Al oc paiencia

POBLACION

DUENAS

VENTA DE
BANOS

TROBAJO DEL
CAMINO

TROBAJO DEL
CERECEDO

FLECHA, LA
DUENAS

VILLAVERDE DE
LA PENA

CISTERNIGA, LA
DONOSTIA-SAN

SEBASTIAN
VALLADOLID
CEDEIRA

SAN
SATURNINO

VALLADOLID

VILLAMURIEL
DE CERRATO

SALDANA
GUARDO

VELILLA DEL
RIO CARRION

PALENCIA
BOECILLO

VILLANUEVA DE

JAMUZ
PALENCIA

PALENCIA
PALENCIA
VILLALOBON

LEON

VILLALUENGA
DE LA VEGA

CIGALES
GETXO

GUARDO
VILLAPUN
VILLAPUN
PALENCIA
PALENCIA
PALENCIA
PALENCIA
OTERUELO DE
LA

VALDONCINA
LEON

SAN ANDRES
(LOS
CORRALES)

FLECHA, LA

CERVERA DE
PISUERGA

VALLADOLID

1de2

META
02:19:13
02:19:15

02:19:18

02:35:58

02:41:08
02:44:16

02:44:23
02:49:38
02:51:20

02:51:22
02:52:38

02:53:19
02:54:31

02:55:46

02:58:38
03:03:36

03:04:14

03:04:45
03:11:32

03:18:25

03:20:22
03:20:24
03:25:23
03:26:12
03:26:35

03:27:15
03:29:56
03:31:35

03:31:58
03:33:45
03:33:46
03:40:20
03:40:21
03:40:23
03:40:23

03:41:19
03:41:19
03:41:50

03:43:23
03:44:26
03:45:49




POS.

P. CAT. Dorsal

X OLMEDA BIKE SALDANA 2023

Nombre

50 KM E-BIKE

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION

META

42 521 Jose Luis Macho Alonso TITANES MURIEDAS 03:45:59
43 531 José Maria Revilla Blanco INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 03:46:49
44 497 Antonio Cordero Herrero INDEPENDIENTE NAORDLAS 034827
45 545 Miguel Angel Santos Montes INDEPENDIENTE PALENCIA 03:49:05
46 514  Verdnica Gomez Garcia INDEPENDIENTE GUARDO 03:52:54
47 518  Santiago Luis  Hidalgo Freyre PITIS PALENCIA PALENCIA 03:53:17
48 508 Jorge Fraile Perez INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 03:54:30
49 541 Fernando Sanchez-giron INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 03:54:37
50 513  Eduardo Gomez Arqueros INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 03:54:48
51 544 Javier Santamaria Cerezo INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 03:56:07
52 503  Jose Manuel Espinosa Morgado BIKINEROS SANTANDER 04:02:37
53 543 Jaime Santamaria Cerezo INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 04:04:43
54 499  Alfredo De Hoyos Sancho INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 04:04:43
55 529  Monica Perez Merino INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 04:04:56
56 516 Rafael Guerrero Pedreira INDEPENDIENTE MADRID 04:10:33

www.palenciadeporte.es
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